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GLORIAM-SAPIENTES-POSSIDEBUNT
“The Wise Shall Posses Glory” (Proverbs 3:35)

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW

The following candidates are directed to be present at least half an hour before the schedule at the venue.
The candidates have to bring all the: ORIGINAL COPIES of the documents which will be verified before the
interview.

PROJECT NAME: Effects of the types of food items and food presentation on the behaviour of fishing
cat, Prionailurus viverrinus Bennett, 1833 (Carnivora: Felidae} in a confined environment:
implication for conservation breeding.

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE : 15t October 2021, Friday
TIME : 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM
VENUE : BOARD ROOM, SERAMPORE COLLEGE

Sl NAME CONTACT DETAILS
No. PHONE NO. EMAIL
1. » Iptishamun Nesha 7003138737 iptisham96@gmail.com
2 Ishita Chongder 9874479727/8240339722 ishita.titir@gmail.com
3 Jesmine Murshed 9831553688 jesmine2248@gmail.com
jesmine.murshed1996@gmail.com
4, Nandana Chaudhuri 7598959378,9748220394 ncblueivy@gmail.com
5. Samim Hossain 7980811442 hossainsamim730@gmail.com
6. Shreya Banerjee 8017097119 jhilikbanerjee98@gmail.com
7. Sumana Pathak 9432322778 sumanapathak6@gmail.com
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“The Wise Shall Posses Glory” (Proverbs 3:35)

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW

The following candidates are directed to be present at least half an hour before the schedule at the venue.
The candidates have to bring all the-ORIGINAL COPIES of the documents which will be verified before the
interview.

PROJECT NAME: Effects of density and limnological parameters on the life history traits of freshwater
soft shelled turtle at Garchumuk mini Zoo: implications for management,

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE : 15t October 2021, Friday
TIME:11:00 AM -12:30 PM
VENUE : BOARD ROOM, SERAMPORE COLLEGE

Sl NAME CONTACT DETAILS
No. PHONE NO. EMAIL

1. Nikita Mandal 7076762926/8392099684 nikitamandal062@gmail.com
2. Pritha Mandal 7003641125 prithamandal1995@gmail.com
3. Rima Sadhukhan 7074234321 rimatitlisadhukhan05@gmail.com
4. Soumita Nath 8240322697 nathsoumita09@gmail.com

5. Susoma Majhi 6291095235 susoma.10@gmail.com

6. Sutirtha Roy 7596959834 sutirtharoy2.5@gmail.com

7. Swati Saha 9330961615/9830153570 swatisaha527 @gmail.com
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“The Wise Shall Posses Glory” (Proverbs 3:35)

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PERSONAL INTERVIEW

The following candidates are directed to be present at least half an hour before the schedule at the venue.
The candidates have to bring all the ORIGINAL COPIES of the documents which will be verified before the
interview.

PROJECT NAME: Assessment of current conservation prospects of two endangered pangolin species in
West Bengal and preparation of future conservation plan in the context of illegal trade,

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE : 1st October 2021, Friday
TIME : 12:45 PM - 2:15 PM
VENUE : BOARD ROOM, SERAMPORE COLLEGE

SL NAME CONTACT DETAILS

No. | PHONE NO. EMAIL
1. Anupriya Pal 9831454826 anupriya01l.pal@gmail.com
2. Debayan Gayen 7319309141/7031490599 | debayangayen123@gmail.com
3. Debolina Banerjee 9748041150, 7003688482 debolina014@gmail.com

4, Rupak Pal 8621817818 rupakpal997 @gmail.com
5. Supriya Samanta 8768540426 supriyasamantal234@gmail.com
6. Trisha Nandy 6291969992 nandytrisha2017 @gmail.com
7 Trisita Adak 6291959494/8420898797 trisita.k9 @gmail.com
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